

Lincoln Park Neighborhood Watch Program Registration Form



All Neighborhood Watch Program applicants must complete this Neighborhood Watch Program Registration form. Please mail or deliver your completed Registration form to the Lincoln Park Police Department.

Date:			
Name:			
First	Middle		Last
Address:	Park, Michigan 48146		_
	,		
Date of Birth:Mo	onth Day	Year	_
Drivers License Nur	nber:		
Home Phone Numbe	er:		Cell Phone Number:
Work Phone Numbe	er:		_
Email:			
Police Department. I		lice Departi	a background investigation by the Lincoln Park ment and Lincoln Park Neighborhood Watch is form.
Signature	_		Date

Becoming More Involved

Besides the Neighborhood Watch Program (NWP), there are two other citizen volunteer organizations that are actively working to make Lincoln Park safer.

Please contact me with more information on CPW.

Citizens Patrol Watch (CPW) periodically patrols the streets, removes graffiti, and performs other watchful functions in the city.

Please contact me with more information on CERT.

Community Emergency Response Team (CERT) members are trained in basic first aid, minor fire suppression and other skills to assist in emergency and non-emergency situations.

Lincoln Park Police Department 1427 Cleophus Pkwy. Lincoln Park, MI 48146